
1 (a) Kary Hollenbaugh, New Albany, Ohio

2 Pia Babnik, Slovenia

6:45 am 12:30 pm

3 Jeongeun Lee5, Republic of Korea

4 Kim Metraux, Switzerland

5 Dana Fall, Mesa, Ariz.

6:56 am 12:41 pm

6 YuSang Hou, Chinese Taipei

7 Yani Tseng, Chinese Taipei

8 Leta Lindley, Palm Beach Gardens, Fla.

7:07 am 12:52 pm

9 (a) Hana Ryskova, Czechia

10 Carlota Ciganda, Spain

11 Sarah Schmelzel, Phoenix, Ariz.

7:18 am 1:03 pm

12 Steph Kyriacou, Australia

13 Haeran Ryu, Republic of Korea

14 Akie Iwai, Japan

7:29 am 1:14 pm

15 Yealimi Noh, San Francisco, Calif.

16 Pajaree Anannarukarn, Thailand

17 (a) Kiara Romero, San Jose, Calif.

7:40 am 1:25 pm

18 Albane Valenzuela, Switzerland

19 Jinhee Im, Republic of Korea

20 Chisato Iwai, Japan

7:51 am 1:36 pm

21 Nanna Koerstz Madsen, Denmark

22 In Gee Chun, Republic of Korea

23 Jeongeun Lee6, Republic of Korea

8:02 am 1:47 pm

24 Sung Hyun Park, Republic of Korea

25 Ashleigh Buhai, South Africa

26 Manon De Roey, Belgium

8:13 am 1:58 pm

27 Narin An, Republic of Korea

28 (a) Carolina Lopez-Chacarra, Spain

29 Moriya Jutanugarn, Thailand

8:24 am 2:09 pm

30 Gemma Dryburgh, Scotland

31 Kotona Izumida, Japan

32 Aline Krauter, Germany

8:35 am 2:20 pm

33 Celine Borge, Norway

34 Amari Avery, Riverside, Calif.

35 Daniela Darquea, Ecuador

8:46 am 2:31 pm

36 (a) Hazuki Kimura, Japan

37 (a) Sarah Lim, Saratoga, Calif.

38 Anna Huang, Canada

8:57 am 2:42 pm

39 Hinata Ikeba, Japan
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40 (a) Vanessa Borovilos, Canada

41 Gurleen Kaur, Houston, Texas

6:45 am 12:30 pm

42 Leah John, Canada

43 Sophia Popov, Germany

44 Anna Nordqvist, Sweden

6:56 am 12:41 pm

45 Hinako Shibuno, Japan

46 Hyejin Choi, Republic of Korea

47 (a) Carla Bernat Escuder, Spain

7:07 am 12:52 pm

48 Brooke Henderson, Canada

49 Hannah Green, Australia

50 Rio Takeda, Japan

7:18 am 1:03 pm

51 Lauren Coughlin, Charlottesville, Va.

52 Maja Stark, Sweden

53 Celine Boutier, France

7:29 am 1:14 pm

54 Megan Khang, Rockland, Mass.

55 Yuka Saso, Japan

56 (a) Rianne Malixi, Philippines

7:40 am 1:25 pm

57 Lydia Ko, New Zealand

58 Jeeno Thitikul, Thailand

59 Lilia Vu, Fountain Valley, Calif.

7:51 am 1:36 pm

60 Rose Zhang, Irvine, Calif.

61 Ariya Jutanugarn, Thailand

62 Allisen Corpuz, Kapolei, Hawaii

8:02 am 1:47 pm

63 A Lim Kim, Republic of Korea

64 (a) Andie Smith, Hobe Sound, Fla.

65 Arpichaya Yubol, Thailand

8:13 am 1:58 pm

66 Dasom Ma, Republic of Korea

67 Mi Hyang Lee, Republic of Korea

68 Ai Suzuki, Japan

8:24 am 2:09 pm

69 Sohyun Bae, Republic of Korea

70 Auston Kim, St. Augustine, Fla.

71 (a) Maria José Marin, Colombia

8:35 am 2:20 pm

72 Seunghui Ro, Republic of Korea

73 Linnea Strom, Sweden

74 Wei-Ling Hsu, Chinese Taipei

8:46 am 2:31 pm

75 (a) Brooke Biermann, Wildwood, Mo.

76 Celeste Dao, Canada

77 (a) Katelyn Kong, North Hills, Calif.

8:57 am 2:42 pm

78 Elina Sinz, Katy, Texas
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AA

116 Alberto, Hanna

27 An, Narin

16 Anannarukarn, Pajaree

104 Ardina, Dottie

34 Avery, Amari

BB

82 Baba, Saki

2 Babnik, Pia

69 Bae, Sohyun

47 Bernat Escuder, Carla

75 Biermann, Brooke

33 Borge, Celine

40 Borovilos, Vanessa

53 Boutier, Celine

25 Buhai, Ashleigh

CC

46 Choi, Hyejin

22 Chun, In Gee

10 Ciganda, Carlota

118 Cooper, Hailee

62 Corpuz, Allisen

51 Coughlin, Lauren

DD

117 Daniel, Abbey

76 Dao, Celeste

35 Darquea, Daniela

147 Davidson Spilkova, Klara

26 De Roey, Manon

119 Doherty, Amanda

30 Dryburgh, Gemma

136 Duncan, Lindy

EE

113 Elliott, Jennifer

FF

5 Fall, Dana

146 Fassi, Maria

153 Feng, Rayee

90 Furue, Ayaka

GG

150 Gabsa, Isi

93 Grant, Linn

49 Green, Hannah

125 Guseva, Nataliya

HH

85 Hataoka, Nasa

152 Hausmann, Sophie

156 Hayashi, Nanoko

48 Henderson, Brooke

87 Henseleit, Esther

1 Hollenbaugh, Kary

6 Hou, YuSang

74 Hsu, Wei-Ling

38 Huang, Anna

95 Hull, Charley

143 Hwang, Youmin

II

39 Ikeba, Hinata

19 Im, Jinhee

14 Iwai, Akie

20 Iwai, Chisato

31 Izumida, Kotona

JJ

121 Jeon, Jiwon

42 John, Leah

61 Jutanugarn, Ariya

29 Jutanugarn, Moriya

KK

122 Kano, Gabriella

149 Kanpai, Nicha

111 Katsu, Minami

41 Kaur, Gurleen

144 Kawamoto, Yui

54 Khang, Megan

63 Kim, A Lim

70 Kim, Auston

142 Kim, Grace

131 Kim, Hyo Joo

129 Kim, Sei Young

109 Kim, Suji

36 Kimura, Hazuki

99 Ko, Jin Young

57 Ko, Lydia

138 Koiwai, Sakura

77 Kong, Katelyn

94 Korda, Nelly

32 Krauter, Aline

100 Kupcho, Jennifer

126 Kuwaki, Shiho

12 Kyriacou, Steph

LL

86 Lee, Andrea

155 Lee, Ilhee



79 Kelly Tan, Malaysia

80 (a) Lauren Nguyen, Houston, Texas

12:30 pm 6:45 am

81 Napat Lertsadwattana, Thailand

82 Saki Baba, Japan

83 Gabriela Ruffels, Australia

12:41 pm 6:56 am

84 Jenny Shin, Republic of Korea

85 Nasa Hataoka, Japan

86 Andrea Lee, Hermosa Beach, Calif.

12:52 pm 7:07 am

87 Esther Henseleit, Germany

88 Amy Yang, Republic of Korea

89 (a) Lottie Woad, England

1:03 pm 7:18 am

90 Ayaka Furue, Japan

91 Patty Tavatanakit, Thailand

92 Angel Yin, Arcadia, Calif.

1:14 pm 7:29 am

93 Linn Grant, Sweden

94 Nelly Korda, Bradenton, Fla.

95 Charley Hull, England

1:25 pm 7:40 am

96 Lexi Thompson, Delray Beach, Fla.

97 Minjee Lee, Australia

98 Mao Saigo, Japan

1:36 pm 7:51 am

99 Jin Young Ko, Republic of Korea

100 Jennifer Kupcho, Westminster, Colo.

101 Ruoning Yin, People's Republic of China

1:47 pm 8:02 am

102 Madelene Sagstrom, Sweden

103 (a) Aira Nagasawa, Japan

104 Dottie Ardina, Philippines

1:58 pm 8:13 am

105 Pauline Roussin Bouchard, France

106 Yuna Nishimura, Japan

107 Jasmine Suwannapura, Thailand

2:09 pm 8:24 am

108 (a) Asterisk Talley, Chowchilla, Calif.

109 Suji Kim, Republic of Korea

110 (a) Katie Li, Basking Ridge, N.J.

2:20 pm 8:35 am

111 Minami Katsu, Japan

112 Caley McGinty, England

113 Jennifer Elliott, Australia

2:31 pm 8:46 am

114 (a) Sophia Lee, Fairfield, Calif.

115 (a) Jude Lee, Walnut, Calif.

116 Hanna Alberto, Kingwood, Texas

2:42 pm 8:57 am

117 Abbey Daniel, Covington, La.
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118 Hailee Cooper, Montgomery, Va.

119 Amanda Doherty, Atlanta, Ga.

12:30 pm 6:45 am

120 Jing Yan, People's Republic of China

121 Jiwon Jeon, Republic of Korea

122 (a) Gabriella Kano, Fullerton, Colo.

12:41 pm 6:56 am

123 Peiying Tsai, Chinese Taipei

124 Wichanee Meechai, Thailand

125 Nataliya Guseva, Miami, Fla.

12:52 pm 7:07 am

126 Shiho Kuwaki, Japan

127 Ingrid Lindblad, Sweden

128 (a) Farah O'Keefe, Austin, Texas

1:03 pm 7:18 am

129 Sei Young Kim, Republic of Korea

130 Gaby Lopez, Mexico

131 Hyo Joo Kim, Republic of Korea

1:14 pm 7:29 am

132 Leona Maguire, Ireland

133 Miyu Yamashita, Japan

134 Chanettee Wannasaen, Thailand

1:25 pm 7:40 am

135 Jiyai Shin, Republic of Korea

136 Lindy Duncan, Plantation, Fla.

137 Ina Yoon, Republic of Korea

1:36 pm 7:51 am

138 Sakura Koiwai, Japan

139 Hyunjo Yoo, Republic of Korea

140 (a) Paula Martin Sampedro, Spain

1:47 pm 8:02 am

141 Chiara Tamburlini, Switzerland

142 Grace Kim, Australia

143 Youmin Hwang, Republic of Korea

1:58 pm 8:13 am

144 Yui Kawamoto, Japan

145 (a) Emily Odwin, Barbados

146 Maria Fassi, Mexico

2:09 pm 8:24 am

147 Klara Davidson Spilkova, Czechia

148 Julia Lopez Ramirez, Spain

149 (a) Nicha Kanpai, Thailand

2:20 pm 8:35 am

150 Isi Gabsa, Germany

151 Kailie Vongsaga, Diamond Bar, Calif.

152 Sophie Hausmann, Germany

2:31 pm 8:46 am

153 (a) Rayee Feng, Short Hills, N.J.

154 Dana Williams, Boca Raton, Fla.

155 Ilhee Lee, Republic of Korea

2:42 pm 8:57 am

156 Nanoko Hayashi, Japan
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115 Lee, Jude

67 Lee, Mi Hyang

97 Lee, Minjee

114 Lee, Sophia

3 Lee5, Jeongeun

23 Lee6, Jeongeun

81 Lertsadwattana, Napat

110 Li, Katie

37 Lim, Sarah

127 Lindblad, Ingrid

8 Lindley, Leta

130 Lopez, Gaby

148 Lopez Ramirez, Julia

28 Lopez-Chacarra, Carolina

MM

66 Ma, Dasom

21 Madsen, Nanna Koerstz

132 Maguire, Leona

56 Malixi, Rianne

71 Marin, Maria José

140 Martin Sampedro, Paula

112 McGinty, Caley

124 Meechai, Wichanee

4 Metraux, Kim

NN

103 Nagasawa, Aira

80 Nguyen, Lauren

106 Nishimura, Yuna

15 Noh, Yealimi

44 Nordqvist, Anna

OO

128 O'Keefe, Farah

145 Odwin, Emily

PP

24 Park, Sung Hyun

43 Popov, Sophia

RR

72 Ro, Seunghui

17 Romero, Kiara

105 Roussin Bouchard, Pauline

83 Ruffels, Gabriela

9 Ryskova, Hana

13 Ryu, Haeran

SS

102 Sagstrom, Madelene

98 Saigo, Mao

55 Saso, Yuka

11 Schmelzel, Sarah

45 Shibuno, Hinako

84 Shin, Jenny

135 Shin, Jiyai

78 Sinz, Elina

64 Smith, Andie

52 Stark, Maja

73 Strom, Linnea

107 Suwannapura, Jasmine

68 Suzuki, Ai

TT

50 Takeda, Rio

108 Talley, Asterisk

141 Tamburlini, Chiara

79 Tan, Kelly

91 Tavatanakit, Patty

58 Thitikul, Jeeno

96 Thompson, Lexi

123 Tsai, Peiying

7 Tseng, Yani

VV

18 Valenzuela, Albane

151 Vongsaga, Kailie

59 Vu, Lilia

WW

134 Wannasaen, Chanettee

154 Williams, Dana

89 Woad, Lottie

YY

133 Yamashita, Miyu

120 Yan, Jing

88 Yang, Amy

92 Yin, Angel

101 Yin, Ruoning

139 Yoo, Hyunjo

137 Yoon, Ina

65 Yubol, Arpichaya

ZZ

60 Zhang, Rose




